
2024 SINGLES MAIL.O.GRAPHICS FINAL STANDINGS AND PRIZE LIST

Each Division Pays 1:5

HDCP 900/o of 210

Standings wi[[ be FinaI on: 72179124

Checks wi[[ be mailed on: 1212012024

"A" Division

Last First League Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series HDCP Totat Place Prize $

Gibbons

Suttivan

Riehte

Nakano

Leuetlen-Howle

Gitbert

Johnson-Merritt

LaDuke

McDonough

Kent

Sagawa

Caron

Coor

Rogers

S ilva

Skarrit

Morin

Ketty

Harmes

Skarrit

Ktewin

Karta

Christina

Deborah

vikki

Dawn

Sandy

Monica L

Laurie

Kaycee

Darunee

Lyrissa

Adrienne

Cynthia

Judith

Kaitlin

Denise

Karen

Peg

LeeAnn

Ketti

Pam

Bowting Divas

High Society

Late Comers

875 lnvitationat

Sunday Vegas AM lnvitationaI

Service Ctub

Friday LDBS

KAPL Mixed

Tuesday Turkeys

Monday Night Strikers

875 lnvitationat

Senior Survivors

Bal[ Busters

Tuesday Nite Mixed

River Rafters

Friday Night Mixed

Monday Night Classic

Mittsboro 55

City High Rotters

300 Bowlerettes

Sunday Night Mixed

192

2t0
246

215

237

779

205

223

183

782

190

764

272

168

189

160

184

158

155

17t
176

t97
208

190

169

163

191

2t8
183

775

196

776

774

200

183

223

7-/4

181

167

169

181

t45

591

600

607

575

579

563

585

580

560

556

543

532

582

547

624

560

527

514

s35

578

485

102

89

81

108

97

105

83

83

97

99

91

99

48

89

5

67

102

to2
78

10

to2

693

689

688

683

676

668

668

663

657

655

634

631

630

630

629

627

623

616

613

588

587

83.52

69.60

59.16

52.20

45.24

19.14

19.14

10F10

Totat Prize Fund: $ 348.00

202

t82
t77
191

L79

193

t62
t74
202
L78

t77
t94
170

190

2t2
226

156

189

2tt
226
164

1

2

3

4
5

6

6

8

I
10

11

72

13

13

15

16

t7
18

19

20

27



3'lDivision

Last First League

2024 SINGLES MAIL.O.GRAPHICS FINAL STANDINGS AND PRIZE tIST

Game I Game 2 Game 3 Series HDCP Total Ptace Prize $

Wednesday Hdcp

Purc-U-Lators

Sunshine Girls

Tuesday Night Mix

Monday Milford Seniors

Motitoris & Roy Memoriat

Purc-U-Lators

KAPL Mixed

Adutt Juniors

Vattey Girts

RJ Perry Ctassic

Easy Rotters

High Society

Friday Morning Bees

Wednesday Morning Trio

Wednesday Shift Workers

TGIF

Sussex Betles

City High Rotters

Saturday Strikers

Cheap Thritts

NFL - Burnham Bow[

Thursday Night Mixed

Kings & Queens League

Friday Night Earty Mixers

Mixed Masters

Thursday Night Mixers

236

191

191

169

L72

L94

203

t62
188

200

163

182

t57
2t2
203

167

193

797

191

200

777

212

216

t62
782

776

770

232

2L4

155

222

159

762

203

191

158

156

772

199

274

160

794

190

160

151

131

775

200

183

746

771

168

270

200

659

626

581

546

552

538

560

532

s27

555

534

532

520

533

543

551

516

577

511

533

551

518

507

502

531

527

s33

777

740

135

153

t32
L43

116

143

L45

116

L37

135

t43
t29
118

110

143

740

143

121

702

135

145

148

118

118

110

776

766

716

699

684

681

676

675

672

671

671

667

663

662

661

661

659

657

654

654

653

653

652

650

649

645

643

722.40

106.08

89.76

73.44

65.28

57.12

2t8.96

40.80

40.80

36.72

36.72

32.U
32.64

32.64

20F10

Frierdich

Hahn

Wingren

Loworn

Ketty

Morin

Judge

Datton

Fettes

Bennett

Wegner

Sterting

Moore

Badham

Gtover

Johnson-Merritt

Gibbons

Freyer

Burgoyne

Hoff

Gothe

Zentkowski

Canott

Rodriguez

Klewin

Seymore

Charboneau

Cindy

Pam

Terry

Sytvia

Peg

Karen

Nancy

Cheryt

Detta

Miranda

Kim

Dawn

Nancy

Jutie

Tina

Monica L

Karta

Cindy

Jane

Sarah

Julia

Jitt

Penny

Zondra

Pam

Nancy

Dusti

191

227

235

155

22t
782

754

779

181

199

199

151

749

161

146

794

163

169

189

158

t74
723

745

169

181

747

163

1

2

J

4

5

6

7

8
o

10

10

72

13

74

15

15

L7

18

19

19

27

27

23

24

25

26

2-1



2024 SINGLES MAIL.O-GRAPHICS FINAL STANDINGS AND PRIZE LIST

Ricker

Rogers

Smith

Gebhart

Johnson

Reames

Gitbert

Ruckard Mi[[s

O'Brien

Godfrey

Stote

castetti

Dudenhoefer

Gomes

Parison

Gutjahr

Gardner

Robbins

Nobte

Hood

Ashtey

Judith

Candace

Sarah

Johnnetta

Debra

Sandy

Darlene

Maggie

Georgia

Deanne

Dawn

Lucretia

Motty

Gayte

Sandi

Cathy

Bobbie

Nicote

Loretta

Friday Night Earty Mixers

RI Perry Ctassic

Easy Ro[[ers

Sassy Strikers

Tuesday Mixers

Weekenders

Thursday Nite Open

TNBA Mixed

Wednesday Night Mixed

City High Rotters

Thursday Night Mixed 4

Sunday Men's Ctassic

Tuesday Morning Bettes

Kings & Queens

Queen & Kings

Easy Rotters

City High Rotters

City High Rotters

KAPL Mixed

TGIF

League

Traveling Ladies

Sassy Ladies

Easy Rollers

Fun Seekers

Ladies TraveI League

158

752

176

t76
165

191

t75
159

TM
t70
775

782

767

752

145

166

169

136

t42
L32

167

181

186

169

776

159

767

159

764

792

158

779

152

155

t78
t40
770

166

125

146

792

196

L37

L77

L74

133

179

169

t82
150

184

742

158

167

752

158

147

163

166

161

577

529

499

516

515

€3
52t
487

490

5t2
577

503

477

474

475

464

480

465

433

439

126

113

743

118

116

748

110

743

740

116

110

118

740

740

t37
148

118

t32
t48
105

HDCP

778

!62
172

156

153

643

642

642

634

631

631

631

630

630

628

627

627

617

6t4
6L2
672

598

597

581

544

Totat

726
727

7t8
709

708

27

29

29

31

32

32

32

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

42

M
45

46

47

Total Prize Fund: $ 816.00

"C" Dlvision

last
Morates

Evans

Mustic

Michet

Badham

First

Donna

Marityn

Rachet

Dina B

Jutie

Series

548

559

546

553

555

Prize $

108.00

93.60

86.40

72.00

64.80

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

172 205 t77
156 191 2t2
188 207 151

224 742 147

181 203 t7L

Ptace

7

2

3

4

5

30F10



2024 SINGLES MAIL-O-GRAPHICS FINAL STANDINGS AND PRIZE LIST

Hart

Lemos

McCormack

Gonzales

Hootey

Otson

Fasano

Bott

Tantimonaco

Jensen

Kemp

Staptes

Larry

Avenarius

Montgomery

Rock

Cajigas

James

Zentkowski

NeaI

Bennett

Frederick

McDonough

Da[ton

Fuentes

Goke-Kaucic

Gaige

Seaman

Loworn

Rook

Janine

Barbara

Kathie

Janice

Eveytn

Cassandra

Carey

Monica

Stephanie

Sharon

Louise

Joanne

Shieta

Laurie

Veronica

Roxie

Doris

Anita

Jitt

Linda

Miranda

Donna

Satly

Cheryt

Natatie

Janice

CaroI

Susan

Sytvia

Christine

Easy Rotters

Joint Ventures

Lincotn Hitts PM

Fun Fotties

Kings and Queens

Twin City

Easy Rotters

Spare Pairs

Tuesday Mixed C[assic

Morning Bettes

Wednesday Morning Trio

Two X Twos

Friday Morning Seniors

Purc-U-Lators

Thursday Night Strikers

Monday Madness

Easy Street

Tuesday Night Mixed4

Thursday Mixed Handicap

300 Bowlerettes

Thursday Night Rotters

Boulevard Women AM

Tuesday Turkeys

Boulevard Women AM

Fun Fotties

Easy Rolters

Monday's Funnies

Easy Rotters

Thursday Etks

Tuesday Mixed

188

159

273

190

166

t75
201

149

t78
t75
158

185

20t
159

767

151

775

166

770

140

153

161

149

139

190

t4a
176

777

158

158

198

145

!70
210

792

770

179

151

158

770

t76
t70
165

L67

166

t43
166

136

165

159

177

77t
139

159

156

737

139

L2t
152

il1
523

522

502

511

506

486

504

499

490

500

506

507

480

512

485

479

484
lE0

4U
4U
480

473

467

48r
478

471

477

460

475

153

764

164

180

t70
t72
189

t70
175

183

t72
162

159

183

151

178

180

772

172

764

159

762

167

t67
153

156

162

156

t72
156

694

687

686

682

681

678

675

674

674

673

672
668

666

663

663

663

659

656

652

648

643

642

640

634

634

634

633

633

632

631

57.60

50.40

43.20

43.20

36.00

36.00

28.80

777 6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

t7
18

19

19

19

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

29

29

32

32

u
35

40F10

r82
166

164

142

135

139

115

776

t70
t57
t72
145

136

156

t78
168

161

t52
174

179

772

742

153

189

t32
t74
158

161

181

165



2024 SINGLES MAIL.O-GRAPHICS FINAL STANDINGS AND PRIZE LIST

Valerie

Kathleen

Rebecca

Francine K

Teresa

Carta

lrene

Jennifer

Mary

Bobbie

Francine

Patricia

Dlorah

Tina M

Tammy

Brenda

Twin City

Golden Age Senior

Wednesday Senior Mixed

Wednesday Hdcp

5 Points Mixed

Easy Rollers

Pinbusters

Thursday Nite Ladies

Quad Squad

Kings & Queens

City High Rotters

River Rafters

300 Bowterettes

Wednesday Night Ladies

KAPL Mixed

Knights of Cotumbus Mixed

League

Southside

City High Rotters

Ladies Church League

Boutevard Women AM

Thursday Mixed Bowlers

City High Rotters

Wednesday Morning Trio + 1

Thursday Nite Ladies

Easy Rotters

160

113

151

779

138

146

748

754

159

188

t49
746

149

t29
161

t28

158

124

147

155

752

166

163

154

737

752

130

139

147

L22

134

133

157

t82
t76
131

165

128

t27
154

r37
t20
160

r23
t42
156

tt7
130

475

419

474

465

455

MO

438

462

433

460

439

408

438

407

4r2
391

Series

463

440
zl36

zli}3

396

434

44t
423

4t4

153

207

151

159

767

180

180

151

180

151

767

189

151

180

770

186

HDCP

226

194

t97
r97
232

t94
186

191

t94

628

626

625

624

622
620

618

613

613

611

606

597

589

587

582

577

TotatPrizeFund: $ 720.00

36

37

38

39

40

47

42

43

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

"D" Diyislon

last
Caiigas

Erhart

Beegte

Barber

cupp
Legan

Dragna

Gotia

Ko tas ien s ki

Flrst

Doris

Cheryt

Sharon

Suzanne

Bobbi

Kathy

Linda

Maureen

Etta

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

136 176 151

148 t32 160

115 153 168

779 135 119

743 135 118

163 106 165

138 161 742

137 146 740

729 137 148

Totat

689

634

633

630

628

628

627

614

608

Ptace

L

2

3

4

5

5

7

8

I

Prize $

85.68

67.32

51.00

soF10

Otson

Sukon

Montgomery

Wittenborn

Maughan

Tatbott

Cassens

Bonner

Phittips

Robbins

Gastelum

Sitva

Koenig

Rothgeb

Patmucci

Bergsrud



2024 SINGLES MAIL.O-GRAPHICS FINAL STANDINGS AND PRIZE LIST

Thompson

Blevins

Bryant

Joanne B

Kim

Sandy

Spares & Strikes Forever

Monday Emeratd Mixed

Wednesday Morning Trio + 1

t22
151

105

205

191

259

10

11

12

113

138

96

166

110

723

401

399

324

606

590

583

Total Prize Fund: $ 2M.00

"Senior" Dlvlslon

last
Frierdich

Henkel

Hahn

Dunn

Morates

Evans

Sikes

Wingren

Carter

Smith Hutchinson

Badham

Jones-Boyd

Binns

Bundy

James

Castitto

Hart

Browning

Gibbons

Cajigas

SulIivan

Riehte

First

Cindy

Lisa

Pam

Michette

Donna

Marityn

Patricia

Terry

Ketty

Donna

Jutie

Latrice

Mabet

Robin

Anita

Jo

Janine

Gait S

Karta

Doris

Christina

Deborah

Total Pta

776

772

766

727

726

72t
717

7t6
7lt
709

708

707

704
704

698

696

694

693

693

689

689

688

League

Wednesday Hdcp

St. Cletus Open

Purc-U-Lators

Kings & Queens

Traveling Ladies

Sassy Ladies

Over the Hitt Gang

Sunshine Girls

Sunday's Best

Prime Timers

Ladies TraveI League

Friday Laughlin

Gotden Age Greats

Brunswick Hot League

Thursday Classic

NTO

Easy Ro[[ers

KAPL Mixed

Bowting Divas

Southside

High Society

Late Comers

Game 1

191

223

221

200

172

156

t78
235

t40
189

181

193

195

2r9
203

161

782

198

202
136

782

17t

Game 2

236

245

191

278

205

191

273

191

221

200

203

234

196

143

189

746

188

165

192

776

270

246

Game 3
232
205

2L4

180

t71
212
2t6
155

224

2t5
t7t
175

224

22t
169

192

t77
t77
197

151

208

190

Series

659

673

626

598

548

559

607

581

585

604

555

602

615

583

561

499

54L
g0
591

463

600

607

HDCP

t17
99

L40

729

L78

L62

110

135

t26
105

153

105

89

t21
737

797

153

153

102

226

89

81

Prize $

150.00

125.00

100.00

97.00

93.00

90.00

87.00

84.00

81.00

78.00

75.00

72.00

67.50

67.50

63.00

61.00

57.00

54.00

54.00

50.00

50.00

47.00

ce

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

I
10

11

72

13

13

15

16

77

18

18

20

20

22

60F10



Lemos

Cohens-Headley

Nakano

Gonzates

Morin

Dalton

,udge

Tantimonaco

Kemp

iohnson

Martin

Gitbert

Johnson-Merritt

Staptes

Avenarius

Montgomery

Moore

Kavanagh

Gtover

Acuna

Kent

Hoff

Gothe

Sigter

Mites

Smetanko

Cornist

Rodriguez

Ktewin

Pontius

Barbara

Gera[dine

vikki

Janice

Karen

Cheryt

Nancy

Stephanie

Louise

Wanda

Marie E

Sandy

Monica L

ioanne

Laurie

Veronica

Nancy

Mary

Tina

Angetique

Darunee

Sarah

Jutia

Carot

Wendy

Marica

Nikki

Zondra

Pam

Atta

Joint Ventures

Lower Deleware Bowting

875 lnvitationat

Fun Fotlies

Motitoris & Roy Memoriat

Monday's Fu nnies

Purc-U-Lators

Tuesday Mixed C[assic

Wednesday Morning Trio

His & Hers

Jokers Witd

Service Ctub

Friday LDBS

Two X Twos

Purc-U-Lators

Thursday Night Strikers

High Society

KAPL Mixed

Wednesday Morning Trio

Reno Express Fat[ 2024

Monday Night Strikers

Saturday Strikers

Cheap Thritts

Etks Senior

Thursday Nite Ladies

Ladies Greator

Sin Sity Rockers

Kings & Queens League

Friday Night Earty Mixers

Wednesday Sunshine

166

734

191

742

782

t79
L54

L70

t72
161

181

193

762

745

156

778

149

156

746

770

778

158

774

138

139

150

L76

169

181

t48

198

162

169

170

162

784

203

151

170

196

222

191

218

776

165

767

274

110

194

t82
196

t75
200

167

154

174

200

771

168

154

523

503

575

502

538

542

560

499

500

5!7
606

563

585

506

480

512

520

387

543

526

556

533

551

404

438

525

556

502

531

474

164

180

108

180

143

135

116

t75
772

153

64

105

83

t62
183

151

t43
275

118

132

99

127

102

248

2t3
726

94

748

118

775

687

683

683

682

681

677

676

674

672

670

670

668

668

668

663

663

663

662

661

658

655

654

653

652

651

651

650

650

649

649

45.00

42.00

42.00

39.00

37.00

35.00

33.00

31.00

29.00

26.00

26.00

27.00

27.00

21.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

u
34

34

37

37

37

40

4t
42

43

M
45

46

47

47

49

49

51

51

70F10
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159

207

2!5
190

194

t79
203

t78
158

160

203

179

205

185

159

!67
757

727

203

t74
L82

200

t77
99

t45
201

180

t62
t82
L72
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Neat

Nevins

Truetove

Seymore

Charboneau

Hogte

Joecket

Ctark

McDonough

Johnson

Bender

Brown

Goke-Kaucic

Petro

Beegte

Michet

Rock

Johnson

Reames

Rook

Coor

Mastro

O'Brien

Ruckard Mitts

Wegner

Rucinski

Otson

Skarrit

Stote

Perrone

Linda

Gtoria

Janet

Nancy

Dusti

Marianne

Deb

Patricia

Satty

Joyce

Diana

Tanynika

Janice

Pautette

Sharon

Dina B

Roxie

Johnnetta

Debra

Christine

Cynthia

Jeanne

Maggie

Darlene

Kathy

Denise

Vaterie

Denise

Deanne

Linda E

779

150

109

t47
163

to7
152

t47
153

t54
792

214

174

77t
115

176

775

165

191

165

770

158

744

159

t45
t17
160

226

t75
t47

740

144

119

t76
t70
743

202
128

749

732

165

177

748

743

153

168

130

776

159

158

272

L82

t64
159

158

178

158

160

158

t48

165

t43
113

210

200

7t4
139

745

771

162

189

t74
156

158

168

t57
L52

t74
133

t52
200

155

t82
169

t92
t75
157

t74
184

767

484

437

34r
527

533

364

493

474

473

448

546

565

478

472

436

501

457

515

483

475

582

495

490

487

495

470

475

560

577

462

164

270

305

118

110

278

148

226

L67

191

91

72

156

t62
t97
L32

775

116

L48

156

48

135

t40
143

135

159

153

67

110

164

648

647

646

645

643

642

647

640

640

639

637

637

634

634

633

633

632

631

631

631

630

630

630

630

630

629

628

627

627

626

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

60

62

63

63

65

65

67

67

69

70

70

70

73
-74

73

73

73

78

79

80

80

82

80F10

300 Bowterettes

Saut Hatt Mixed

Boutevard Women AM

Mixed Masters

Thursday Night Mixers

KAPL Mixed

Monday Night Ladies

Monday's Funnies

Tuesday Turkeys

His & Hers

Thursday Nite Ladies

At[ or Nuthin

Easy Rotters

Ctub 50

Ladies Church League

Pure Silver

Mary's 39ers

Tuesday Mixers

Weekenders

Tuesday Mixed

Ba[t Busters

Monday's Fu nnies

Wednesday Night Mixed

TNBA Mixed

.latopy

Monday's Fu nnies

Twin City

Friday Night Mixed

Thursday Night Mixed 4

KAPL Mixed
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Montgomery

Flora

Wittenborn

Davis-Lee

castetti

Gerardi

Tatbott

Cassens

Dudenhoefer

Ketty

cutshatt
Morales

Gotia

Levin

Mitter

Bonner

Phittips

Gutjahr

Kotasienski

Gaige

Parison

Bias

Koenig

Rothgeb

Bergsrud

LaDuke

Hood

Rebecca

Robin

Francine K.

Donna l.

Dawn

Connie

CarIa

lrene

Lucretia

Peg

Pamela

Consueta

Maureen

Vivian

Tracy

Jennifer

Mary

Sandi

Etta

Carol

Gayte

iackie

Dtorah

Tina M

Brenda

Laurie

Loretta

Wednesday Senior Mixed

Centrat Ftorida PooI Care

Wednesday Hdcp

Hot Shots

Sunday Men's Ctassic

Monday's Funnies

Easy Rolters

Pinbusters

Tuesday Morning Beltes

Mitlsboro 55

Jeffco Seniors

Joint Ventures

Thursday Nite Ladies

KAPL Mixed

Ba[[ Busters

Thursday Nite Ladies

Quad Squad

Easy Rotters

Easy Rolters

KAPL Mixed

city High ll

Tuesday Niters

300 Bowlerettes

Wednesday Night Ladies

Knights of Cotumbus Mixed

Monday's Funnies

TGIF

151

106

179

728

782

748

146

748

767

189

t29
L24

737

767

168

t54
159

166

t29
t62
155

t37
t49
t29
t28
190

t32

147

149

155

t78
t79
t43
166

163

t52
158

131

163

146

t87
t79
154

737

740

737

L27

779

779

747

722

133

128

146

776

164

131

160

742

749

728

727

158

167

158

156

740

734

159

754

737

158

748

163

728

745

742

156

130

782

161

474

419

465

466

503

440

440

438

477

514

418

443

423

488

506

462

433

464

474

452

462

461

438

407

391

500

439

83

u
84

86

87

88

88

90

91

92

93

93

95

95

95

98

98

100

101

702

103

704

105

106

707

108

109

90F 10

Total Prize Fund: $ 2,196.00

151

205

159

156

118

180

180

180

t40
to2
r97
t72
191

726

108

151

180

748

794

151

t37
t29
151

180

186

72

105

625

624

624

622

62t
620

620

618

6t7
616

615

615

614

6t4
614

613

613

6L2
608

603

s99

590

589

587

577

572

544
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PrizefundBreakdownl
357 Entries at $12

Divisions

Senior

Totats

#Entries

29

68

60

77

183

357

$4,284.00

Prize Fund

$348.00

$816.00

$72o.oo

$204.00

$2,196.00

$4,284.00

A

B

c
D

10 0F 10


